ESR30 固态继电器
1915 1
  5
描述
技术参数 - ESR30-300-000-000-10A
ESR30
ESR20固态继电器适用于ISO MINI机械继电器达到其设计极限的所有应

31
87
订货号信息
Type No.
 ESR30  solid state relay
 Operating voltage
 2 24 V
 3 12 V / 24 V
  Control
  0 positive control - high side switch
  1 negative control - high side switch
  4 double pole control (only 50 A versions) - high side switch
   Option 1
   0 without
    Option 2
    0 without
     Option 3
     0 without
      Option 4
      0 without
       Option 5
       0 without
        Option 6
        0 without
         Option 7
         0 without
         Current ratings
         10 A
         15 A
         25 A
         35 A
         50 A (only 24 V)
ESR30 - 3  0    0 - 0    0  0   -  0   0   0  - 10 A  ordering example